IDNR - Office of Resource Conservation - Division of Wildlife
As authorized by the Wildlife Code and the provisions of Administrative Rule 525, this permit authorizes the lawful
exclusion and eviction of bats and the take of game mammals (except for white-tailed deer), fur-bearing mammals,
bats or game birds that are causing damage to property or risks to human, health and safety. Authorization for removal
of migratory birds (including raptors, songbirds, waterfowl, woodpeckers, etc.) requires a Class D Permit.

2024 - 2025 Class A Nuisance Wildlife Control Operators

Last Name First Name Business Name
Adams Blakeley Elijah Blakeley Wildlife Management (217) 491-7887
Adams Clements Ozzy DefendPro Pest Solutions (217) 216-0101
Adams Collins Bobby Bobby Collins wildlife services (217) 242-7414
Bond Bechtold Tyler Tyler Bechtold (618) 975-0097
Bond Beckham Jeremiah Beckhams Wildlife Control and Removal (217) 556-3731
Bond Beran Scott Ace's Wildlife Removal (314) 399-5758
Bond Duvall Larry Rottler Pest Solutions (314) 710-8185
Bond Dwyer Ronald Trappers Nuisance Wildlife Control (618) 779-6464
Bond Hansen Nathan Rottler Pest Solutions (314) 662-0791
Bond Heidel Brad Heidel's Wildlife Control Service (618) 314-3163
Bond Hopkin Kenneth Rottler Pest Solutions (314) 281-3368
Bond Linkeman Jr Keith Unique Pest Control (618) 623-7799
Bond Madison Richard R&M Wildlife Control (618) 954-9414
Bond Roady Bruce Frontier Wildlife Control (618) 795-6046
Bond Ryals Harold Logan Rottler Pest Solutions (314) 920-1851
Bond Scheller Owen O Man! Wildlife Control (618) 570-8206
Bond Scroggins John John Scroggins (618) 339-7217
Boone Augsburger Jerry (815) 756-1709
Boone Bates Terry Nuisance Animal Removal (815) 654-7935
Boone Brey Adam Attic Solutions Inc. (847) 464-1861
Boone Brey John Attic Solutions Inc. (847) 464-1861
Boone Carlson Ron (815) 378-8803
Boone Curtis Jason Attic Solutions Inc. (847) 464-1861
Boone Garard James Jim's Nuisance Wildlife Control (815) 222-5857
Boone Gorham Jeffrey Northern IL Wildlife Removal & Repair (815) 800-1224
Boone Gratz Jerry (815) 382-9362
Boone Hatfield Hayden Advanced Wildlife Management (815) 543-0966
Boone Kingsley Keith (580) 889-0227
Boone Leamon Garion (309) 846-1270
Boone Lockwood Kevin Wildlife Services (815) 405-1500
Boone Moorman Jeffrey Wildlife Removal Specialists (815) 988-4638
Boone Nelson Randal Randal Nelson (815) 761-0056
Boone Nevel Keith (815) 276-2114
Boone Nicholson Anthony Attic Solutions Inc. (847) 464-1861
Boone Nicholson Ryan Attic Solutions Inc. (847) 464-1861
Boone Peterson Hans Critter Control (847) 322-4853
Boone Sanchez Matthew Northern IL Wildlife Removal & Repair (815) 847-0992
Boone Thorpe James Critter Control (844) 292-6254
Boone Walker Tim Critters Gone Urban, LLC (779) 774-9577
Boone West William (815) 978-6063
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Last Name
Winter
Blakeley
Frank
Kerchner
Schultz
Wenzel
Linkeman Sr
Johnson
Kamarauskas
Buss
Dunkel
Martz
Melton
Schultz
Dodd
Gilbreth
Kinney
Suhling
Turner
Vogel
Banes
Bear
Beckman
Beckman
Dixon
Fricano
Hockersmith
Hoewing
Magnus
Schell
Carr
Crabtree
Elliott
Walker
Warren
Downey
Wendt
Gottfried
Spitzner
Belcher
Beran
Beran
McCann
Reynolds
Ryals
Boeser
Downey
Hoewing

First Name
Russell
Elijah
Dale
Joseph
Devin
Joseph
Keith
Jacob
Cameron
Randal
Edward
Jeff
Jeffrey
David
Ryan
Aaron
Keith
Vaughn
Cameron
Ryan
Michael
Clinton
Jarad
Stephen
Michael
Nicholas
Lee
Phillip
Bryant
Wesley
John
Geoffrey
Darren
Cody
Derek
Jeff
Robert
Craig
Charles
David
Michael
Scott
Ryan
Timothy
Harold Logan
Ron

Jeff
Phillip

Business Name
Predator Control
Blakeley Wildlife Management

Kerchner's Nuisance Wildlife Animal Control

Schultz's Nuisance Wildlife Control
Economy Pest Control

Unique Pest Control

WREE

Wildlife Control Services

Midwest Animal & Pest Control Inc.

Melton Wildlife Control

Schultz's Nuisance Wildlife Control
217 Nuisance Wildlife Control
Sangamon Valley Wildlife Solutions
217 Nuisance Wildlife Control

ORKIN Pest Control

ORKIN Pest Control
Anything Wild Animal Control
Anything Wild Animal Control

ORKIN Pest Control

Lee's Nuisance Removal

ORKIN Pest Control

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Carr's Outdoor Services
Crabtree's Critter Catcher
Terminix

Catch It Wildlife Control
American Pest Control

Nation Wide Predator Control

Spitzner Nuisance Wildlife Control

Beran Support Services
Ace's Wildlife Removal
A.J.S. Wildlife Solutions
Metro-East Wildlife Control
Rottler Pest Solutions
Nuisance Animal Control

ORKIN Pest Control

(815) 501-9961
(217) 491-7887
(309) 230-6535
(815) 910-6201
(815) 590-3165
(815) 252-1236
(618) 616-6114
(224) 856-7632
(815) 325-3548
(815) 990-0555
(563) 581-0038
(815) 541-0727
(815) 499-8836
(815) 631-6877
(217) 741-8895
(217) 652-7867
(217) 741-8895
(217) 371-7362
(217) 883-0328
(217) 891-9337
(765) 532-5997
(217) 356-6458
(217) 355-2997
(217) 355-2997
(217) 202-3582
(309) 303-9670
(217) 469-8860
(217) 356-6458
(877) 571-7100
(217) 377-3532
(217) 823-0510
(618) 292-0961
(217) 720-1739
(217) 201-4871
(217) 414-4058
(217) 232-2590
(317) 326-4670
(618) 599-0322
(618) 839-0281
(618) 339-5869
(314) 399-8272
(314) 399-5758
(618) 975-0724
(618) 301-0625
(314) 920-1851
(217) 895-2628
(217) 232-2590
(217) 356-6458



Coles
Coles
Coles
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook
Cook

Last Name
McGinnis
Miller
Tweedy
Allen
Angotti
Appleberg
Aumiller
Banks
Barabe
Beelow
Bend
Benko
Benson
Bermea
Biesterfeld
Blackwell
Boukas
Brancato
Branson
Bray
Brezinski
Bronson
Burgess
Calandra
Carmona
Carroll
Casselle
Castaneda
Cavender
Ceisel
Cibrian
Cicci
Cirigliano
Cobb
Colgan
Comanse
Cosentino
Crowell
Cummings
Currey
Dabrowa
Dayland
Deem
Dehlinger
Derdzinski
Diamond
Domich
Dorsey

First Name
Jordan
Mark

Rick
Kenneth

Vince
Jeffrey
Chris
Billie
Emily
John
Reece
Charles
David
Arturo
Don
Rich
Daniel
Vito
Emma
Veronica
Matthew
Terry
Carl

Sam Joseph
Frank
James
Ben
Omar
Larry
Nicholas
Francisco
Christopher
Joseph
Mark
Joseph
Nathan
Brandon
Brian
Robert
John
Daniel
Nickolas
Zachary
Eric
Steven
Michael
Bradley
Theron

Business Name

McGinnis Wildlife Control

Miller Wildlife Control

Predator Nuisance Wildlife

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Aumiller's Inc.

Have A Heart Wildlife

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Coyote Management Solutions

Guardian Pest Control

Smithereen Pest Management

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Veteran Wildlife Control LLC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Getters, Inc.

MB1 Maintenace & Building Solutions
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Any lllinois Wildlife Removal

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Animals R Us

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Rose Pest Solutions

County Wildlife Control, Inc.

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

MPS Wildlife

Guardian Pest Control

Guardian Pest Control

Guardian Pest Control

Critter Detectives, Inc.
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Smithereen Pest Management

(618) 367-1625
(217) 413-9029
(217) 808-0699
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 884-1057
(847) 516-9911
(708) 870-1776
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(815) 739-4793
(219) 924-6900
(847) 561-8547
(708) 699-2789
(847) 870-7175
(708) 785-1314
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 951-5815
(630) 337-7550
(331) 215-0067
(630) 415-5991
(815) 344-4084
(847) 870-7175
(224) 634-5413
(785) 272-3354
(847) 870-7175
(224) 619-5688
(847) 949-5655
(800) 274-8837
(847) 870-7175
(847) 724-1511
(847) 867-1113
(219) 924-6900
(219) 924-6900
(219) 924-6900
(847) 977-2139
(630) 916-7678
(847) 239-2722
(219) 924-6900
(507) 993-4668
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(815) 274-8889
(630) 624-1163
(224) 201-5865
(224) 501-0896
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Last Name
Engelmann
Erickson
Fair

Fein
Frederick
Frohling llI
Fyffe
Gargrave
Gates
Geisler
Ginn
Glasby
Gomez
Gorecki
Graf
Graves
Griffith
Groen
Gross
Hagan
Harding
Healy
Held
Henriksson
Hidrogo
Hirtz
Hoberg
Hodges
Hoffman
Holden
Holland IlI
Howard
Hutchinson
Jarosinski
Jeske
Johnson

Kamarauskas

Karst
Kaufmann
Kendall
Ketchum
Knox
Konopka
Korzec
Kraman
Krom
Kross
Krummel

First Name
Jeffrey
Robby
Bryan
Michael
David
Norman Dean

Rebecca
Michael
Lenin
Michael
Matthew
Mike
Samuel
Jennifer
Tyler
Myron
Christopher
Josh
Robert
John
Alan
John
Norman
Miles
Jaime
James
James
Latrice
Al

Ty
Teaford
Nicholas
Matthew
Adam
Robert
Anthony
Joseph
John
Greg
Ashley
Adam
Jake
Kevin
Dylan
David
Steve
Daniel
Neil

Business Name

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
On Target ADC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Wildlife Solutions LLC
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Illinois Wildlife Services, Inc.

Effective Pest Solutions

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Urban Wildlife Response, Inc.

Guardian Pest Control

Groen's Wildlife Services, LLC

ARC Pest Control LLC

Animal Control Specialists, Inc.

When Nature Calls Inc.

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Animal Control Specialists, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Critter Control

Wildlife Police, Inc.

Mice Hunters Inc.

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Nuisance Wildlife Control, Inc.

LTL Building Maintenance

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Back to the Forest, LLC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Northwest Suburban Animal Control Inc
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Anderson Pest Solutions

(847) 870-7175
(815) 739-9358
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 668-6604
(708) 505-5545
(847) 870-7175
(224) 213-8493
(779) 713-9829
(219) 924-6900
(850) 240-2107
(847) 394-9800
(773) 949-0876
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(312) 659-1022
(219) 924-6900
(219) 678-2816
(630) 930-4266

8475143784

(847) 477-6066
(224) 213-0184

8475142991

(847) 827-7800
(224) 656-2664
(847) 724-1511
(847) 489-9163
(773) 507-6193
(630) 347-2877
(630) 789-9453
(847) 946-1584
(405) 343-7451
(847) 901-7377

8775717100

(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(815) 836-8380
(847) 284-7985
(815) 482-4810

8154742002

(947) 282-0225
(847) 769-8553
(847) 890-1695
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 934-1900
(847) 770-8412
(630) 913-4723
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Last Name
Krumwiede
Kubillus
Kulosa
Lang
Lauesen
Leith
Logan
Lojdl
Lopez
Losik
Losik
Lundsteen
Lundsteen
Madaj
Mangiarulo
McBride
McQuade
Meade
Menini
Miller
Miltz
Miltz
Munch
Murphy
Murzyn
Myers
Narvaez
Neace
Novinger
Ocasio
O'Rourke
Pacella
Pacella
Payne
Payne
Payne
Paz

Peifer
Peifer
Perkins
Peterson
Peterson
Phelan
Phillips
Pocius
Ragains
Rajk
Ramirez

First Name
Michael
Sandra

Brandon
George
Robert
Jason
Greg
Phil
Nathan
Anna
Brandon
Brad
Kathleen
Alexandra
Ed

Tom
John
Glenn
Frank
Matthew
Anthony
James
David
James
Scott
Andrew
Luis
Richard
Andrew
Lou
Peter
Christopher
Nicholas
Jonathan
Mark
Timothy
Zachery
Daniel
Joseph
Elise
Hans
Tim
Elena
Douglas
Rolandas
Clark
Jeremy
Cristopher

Business Name

Integrated Lakes Management, Inc.
Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Smithereen Pest Management

Bobcat Trapping & Building

Always Nature's Way Wildlife Removal
Wildlife & Waterfowl Solutions LLC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Suburban Wildlife Control

Suburban Wildlife Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Terminix

DuPage Kane Wildlife Removal

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Frank's Nuisance Animal Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Coyote Management Solutions

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Critter Control

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Grizz Pest Management, Inc.

Critter Detectives, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Mr. Critter

All Animal Removal

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Critter Control

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

Critter Control

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

Critter Getters, Inc.

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

(847) 284-7939
(847) 244-6662
(847) 884-1057
(847) 668-0828
(630) 640-7242
(224) 588-1832
(847) 334-5845
(847) 870-7175
(847) 901-7377
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(630) 443-4500
(630) 443-4500
(224) 465-1647
(224) 340-0469
(630) 202-0403
(231) 676-4918
(847) 724-1511
(847) 909-7790
(847) 901-7377
(847) 884-1057
(847) 884-1057
(815) 751-1531
(847) 870-7175
(847) 724-1511
(847) 724-1511
(331) 285-2122
(847) 724-1511
(708) 800-8680
(630) 916-7678
(847) 870-7175
(630) 880-8287
(630) 891-0428
(847) 724-1511
(847) 724-1511
(847) 724-1511
(224) 493-2262
(630) 543-3100
(630) 543-3100
(847) 987-7240
(847) 322-4853
(815) 529-6248
(847) 951-5815
(847) 276-7176
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(708) 890-5773
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Last Name
Reddoch
Rice
Rivera
Roach
Robinson
Rodriguez
Romano
Rosenberger
Rudolph, Jr.
Ruiz

Ryan
Santoro
Savage
Schell
Scheun
Schomer
Schomer
Schopen
Shelton-Tokarz
Sitaraman
Slager
Slattery
Sluis
Smith
Smith
Sporer
Sprau
Starai
Starai
Stencel
Stocchero
Stoneski
Strain
Strand
Stronk
Stropus
Szysko
Tamas
Taylor
Teafoe
Temple
Terrell
Thode
Thomas
Thorpe
Urbanski
Van Laan
VanBoven

First Name
Matthew
Sean
Pablo
Antonio
Jeff
William
R. Mark
Benjamin
John
Edwin
Christopher
Peter
Brandon
Jason
Nicholas
Ryan
Thomas
Nicole
Jordan
Abhinav
Jeff
Joshua
Kevin
Katlyn
Quentin
Casey
Derek
Jason
Thomas
Matthew
Joseph
Tyler
Steven
Colin
Steve

Ed

Andi
Frank
Michael
Jeffrey
Dakota
James
Daniel
Tilus
James
Adam
Andrew
Wayne

Business Name

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Sean Rice

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

R-Mark Wildlife Mgmt.
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Integrated Lakes Management, Inc

Savage Pest Solutions

Track 'n Trap

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Primetime

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Steve's Wildlife Removal

T&C Trapping

Bird-X

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

(847) 724-1511
(630) 453-1725
(224) 493-2269
(847) 870-7175
(618) 308-0438
(224) 650-9090
(630) 476-1198
(847) 870-7175
(815) 529-0636
(847) 346-9418
(847) 244-6662
(847) 714-3201
(773) 614-1185
(815) 304-5370

6305433100

(847) 917-5874
(815) 814-2708
(847) 340-1102
(224) 230-5374
(847) 901-7377
(219) 306-1263
(815) 953-1982
(219) 924-6900
(847) 870-7175
(217) 799-0612
(224) 704-9853
(773) 484-8877
(815) 788-0679
(815) 788-0679
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 471-1426
(708) 672-9362
(815) 467-4039
(630) 290-5844
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(630) 543-3100
(847) 722-3113
(815) 355-0880
(847) 361-6151
(331) 343-1646
(844) 292-6254
(847) 471-0581
(866) 906-1787
(630) 536-9984
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Cooke
Cooke
Crawford
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Danville
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
Dekalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
Dekalb
Dekalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb
DeKalb

Last Name
Vermillion
Watson
Watson
Watson
Wegner
Wehrle
Welch
West
White
Wilberschied
Wilczek
Wilki

Witt
Wojcinski
Wojcinski
Wolf
Wright Jr
York
Yunke
Barnes
Bohms
Bruce
Boeser
Downey
McGinnis
Magnus
Augsburger
Bend
Christensen
Cox
Erickson
Erickson
Ernst
Gorham
Groen
Hatfield
Johnson
Kamarauskas
Lundsteen
Lundsteen
Munch
Nelson
Nevel
Powers
Sabourin
Sanchez
Seierstad
Starai

First Name
John
Jacob

Justin
Ryan
Joseph
Zack
Carl
Jason
Andrew
Richard
Michael
Carl
Ronald
Carmen
Thomas
Robert
Freddie
Sean
Josh
Damori
Nicolaus
Steven
Ron
Jeff
Jordan
Bryant
Jerry
Reece
Kevin
Jeff
Lisa
Robby
Robert
Jeffrey
Josh
Hayden
Jacob
Cameron
Brad
Kathleen
David
Randal
Keith
Robert
Paul
Matthew
Tom
John

Business Name
On Target Wildlife

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Guardian Pest Control
Integrated Lakes Management, Inc.

All Thats Wildlife Inc

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.
Carl's Wildlife Control
ORKIN Pest Control

Critter Detectives, Inc.
Critter Detectives, Inc.

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

Master Trapper

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Prime Time Wildlife Removal LLC
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Nuisance Animal Control

McGinnis Wildlife Control
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Coyote Management Solutions
KC's Wild Animal Control

On Target ADC

On Target ADC

Aquatext Inc

Northern IL Wildlife Removal & Repair
Groen's Wildlife Services, LLC
Advanced Wildlife Management
WREE

Suburban Wildlife Control
Suburban Wildlife Control
Coyote Management Solutions
Randal Nelson

On Target ADC

On Target ADC

Northern IL Wildlife Removal & Repair
Animal Encounters Wildlife Control
Ace Animal Control

(630) 330-4032
(847) 868-6445
(312) 636-5030
(312) 636-9078
(773) 951-9245
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 904-0671
(815) 641-7964
(847) 980-5561
(847) 724-1511
(630) 632-1149
(847) 439-7840
(630) 916-7678
(630) 916-7678
(630) 543-3100
(312) 437-6999
(847) 870-7175
(708) 323-5969
(614) 702-2553
(815) 441-4692
(618) 838-5458
(217) 895-2628
(217) 232-2590
(618) 367-1625
(877) 571-7100
(815) 756-1709
(815) 739-4793
(815) 703-4146
(815) 501-9363
(815) 286-3073
(815) 739-9358
(847) 997-5215
(815) 800-1224
(219) 678-2816
(815) 543-0966
(224) 856-7632
(815) 325-3548
(630) 443-4500
(630) 443-4500
(815) 751-1531
(815) 761-0056
(815) 276-2114
(815) 286-3073
(815) 286-3073
(815) 847-0992
(630) 355-4001
(630) 546-8122



DeKalb

DeWitt

Dewitt

Dewitt

Dewitt

Dewitt

Dewitt

Douglas
Douglas
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage

Last Name
Winter
Burns
Dixon

Roe
Schieler
Stuepfert
Walker
Miller
Tweedy
Abt

Allen
Appleberg
Aumiller
Beelow
Benson
Bermea
Biesterfeld
Brancato
Branson
Brey

Brey
Brezinski
Burgess
Calandra
Callaghan
Carmona
Castaneda
Chinchilla
Cibrian
Cicci
Colgan
Crowell
Cummings
Currey
Curtis
Dabrowa
Dayland
Dean llI
Deem
Dehlinger
Derdzinski
Diamond
Dorsey
Downs
Engelmann
Erickson
Ernst

Fair

First Name
Russell
Richard
Michael
Jamie
Chad
Kevin
Cody
Mark
Rick
Blake
Kenneth
Jeffrey
Chris
John
David
Arturo
Don

Vito
Emma
Adam
John
Matthew
Carl

Sam Joseph
Andrew
Frank
Omar
Jonathan
Francisco
Christopher
Joseph
Brian
Robert
John
Jason
Daniel
Nickolas
Carl
Zachary
Eric
Steven
Michael
Theron
Catherine
Jeffrey
Lisa
Robert
Bryan

Business Name
Predator Control
ORKIN Pest Control

Nothing Tame
GONE WILD

Catch It Wildlife Control

Miller Wildlife Control

Predator Nuisance Wildlife

Wildlife Removal & Exclusion Experts

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Aumiller's Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Smithereen Pest Management

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Attic Solutions Inc.

Attic Solutions Inc.

MB1 Maintenace & Building Solutions

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Any lllinois Wildlife Removal

Wildlife Removal & Exclusion Experts

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Chinchilla Wildlife Solutions and Beaver Control
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Critter Detectives, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Attic Solutions Inc.

Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Anderson Humane

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
On Target ADC

Aquatext Inc

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

(815) 501-9961
(309) 706-7333
(217) 202-3582
(217) 620-6345
(309) 275-9239
(309) 824-2503
(217) 201-4871
(217) 413-9029
(217) 808-0699
(630) 631-5400
(847) 870-7175
(847) 884-1057
(847) 516-9911
(847) 870-7175
(847) 561-8547
(708) 699-2789
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 464-1861
(847) 464-1861
(630) 337-7550
(630) 415-5991
(815) 344-4084
(630) 631-5400
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(630) 822-5389
(800) 274-8837
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 977-2139
(630) 916-7678
(847) 239-2722
(847) 464-1861
(219) 924-6900
(507) 993-4668
(630) 815-6307
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(815) 274-8889
(630) 624-1163
(224) 501-0896

(847) 697-2880 ext.53

(847) 870-7175
(815) 286-3073
(847) 997-5215
(847) 870-7175



DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
Dupage
Dupage
Dupage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
Dupage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage

Last Name
Frederick
Frohling llI
Fyffe
Gargrave
Gates

Ginn
Gomez
Gorecki
Graf

Graff
Graves
Griffith
Gross
Hagan
Harding
Healy
Hedmark
Henriksson
Hidrogo
Hirtz
Hoffman
Holden
Holland IlI
Howard
Hutchinson
Jarosinski
Jeske
Johnson

Kamarauskas

Karst
Kendall
Ketchum
Kilgore
Klann
Knox
Konopka
Korzec
Kraman
Kross
Krumwiede
Kulosa
Landry
Landry
Lang
Lauesen
Lekas
Lojdl
Lopez

First Name
David
Norman Dean

Rebecca
Michael
Lenin
Matthew
Samuel
Jennifer
Tyler
Bob
Myron
Christopher
Robert
John
Alan
John
Grant
Miles
Jaime
James
Al

Ty
Teaford
Nicholas
Matthew
Adam
Robert
Anthony
Joseph
John
Ashley
Adam
Kyle

Ron
Jake
Kevin
Dylan
David
Daniel
Michael
Brandon
Jerome
Patrick
George
Robert
George
Phil
Nathan

Business Name

Wildlife Solutions LLC
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Effective Pest Solutions

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

Urban Wildlife Response, Inc.

Guardian Pest Control

ARC Pest Control LLC

Animal Control Specialists, Inc.

When Nature Calls Inc.

Grant Hedmark Enterprises

Animal Control Specialists, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Wildlife Police, Inc.

Mice Hunters Inc.

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Nuisance Wildlife Control, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
D&K Pest Control LLC

Back to the Forest, LLC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

All Nuisance Trapping Co.

Smithereen Pest Management

Bobcat Trapping & Building

George's Animal Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

(847) 668-6604
(708) 505-5545
(847) 870-7175
(224) 213-8493
(779) 713-9829
(850) 240-2107
(773) 949-0876
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(630) 407-4946
(312) 659-1022
(219) 924-6900
(630) 930-4266

8475143784

(847) 477-6066
(224) 213-0184
(630) 202-8145
(847) 827-7800
(224) 656-2664
(847) 724-1511
(630) 347-2877
(630) 789-9453
(847) 946-1584
(405) 343-7451
(847) 901-7377

8775717100

(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(815) 836-8380
(847) 284-7985

8154742002

(947) 282-0225
(630) 348-7463
(630) 915-7566
(847) 769-8553
(847) 890-1695
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 770-8412
(847) 284-7939
(847) 884-1057
(630) 416-9920
(630) 554-9262
(847) 668-0828
(630) 640-7242
(630) 816-9937
(847) 870-7175
(847) 901-7377



DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
Dupage
Dupage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage

Last Name
Losik
Losik
Lundsteen
Lundsteen
McBride
Meade
Menini
Merritt
Miller
Miltz
Miltz
Munch
Murphy
Murray
Nicholson
Nicholson
Novinger
Novy
Ocasio
O'Rourke
Pacella
Pacella
Paulsen
Paz

Peifer
Peifer
Perkins
Pettinelli
Pocius
Powers
Ragains
Rajk
Ramirez
Rice
Rivera
Roach
Robinson
Rodriguez
Romano
Rosenberger
Ruiz
Sabourin
Santoro
Savage
Schell
Scheun
Schopen
Schweisthal

First Name
Anna
Brandon
Brad
Kathleen
Tom
Glenn
Frank
Adam
Matthew
Anthony
James
David
James
Adam
Anthony
Ryan
Andrew
David
Lou
Peter
Christopher
Nicholas
William
Zachery
Daniel
Joseph
Elise
Timothy
Rolandas
Robert
Clark
Jeremy
Cristopher
Sean
Pablo
Antonio
Jeff
William
R. Mark
Benjamin
Edwin
Paul
Peter
Brandon
Jason
Nicholas
Nicole
Daniel

Business Name

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Suburban Wildlife Control

Suburban Wildlife Control

DuPage Kane Wildlife Removal

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Frank's Nuisance Animal Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Coyote Management Solutions

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Attic Solutions Inc.

Attic Solutions Inc.

Grizz Pest Management, Inc.

Critter Control

Critter Detectives, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Mr. Critter

All Animal Removal

Critter Control
Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

Prairie State Wildlife

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
On Target ADC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Sean Rice
Critter Control
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

R-Mark Wildlife Mgmt.
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

On Target ADC

Savage Pest Solutions

Track 'n Trap

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
The Varmint Sheriff

(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(630) 443-4500
(630) 443-4500
(630) 202-0403
(847) 724-1511
(847) 909-7790
(309) 435-9201
(847) 901-7377
(847) 884-1057
(847) 884-1057
(815) 751-1531
(847) 870-7175
(309) 830-7151
(847) 464-1861
(847) 464-1861
(708) 800-8680
(224) 230-7316
(630) 916-7678
(847) 870-7175
(630) 880-8287
(630) 891-0428
(847) 542-1708
(224) 493-2262
(630) 543-3100
(630) 543-3100
(847) 987-7240
(630) 687-3414
(847) 870-7175
(815) 286-3073
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(708) 890-5773
(630) 453-1725
(224) 493-2269
(847) 870-7175
(618) 308-0438
(224) 650-9090
(630) 476-1198
(847) 870-7175
(847) 346-9418
(815) 286-3073
(847) 714-3201
(773) 614-1185
(815) 304-5370

6305433100

(847) 340-1102
(630) 450-4325



DuPage
Dupage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
Dupage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
Dupage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
DuPage
Edgar
Edgar
Edgar
Edgar
Edgar
Edwards
Edwards
Effingham

Last Name
Seierstad
Shelton-Tokarz
Sitaraman
Slattery
Smith
Smith
Sporer
Starai
Starai
Stencel
Stocchero
Stoneski
Strand
Stropus
Szysko
Tamas
Taylor
Teafoe
Temple
Terrell
Thode
Thomas
Urbanski
Van Laan
VanBoven
Vermillion
Watson
Watson
Watson
Wegner
Wehrle
West
White
Wilberschied
Wilki

Witt
Wojcinski
Wojcinski
Yeater
York
Fricano
Sherer
Tweedy
Wendt
Wilson
Gottfried
Young
McGinnis

First Name
Tom
Jordan
Abhinav
Joshua
Katlyn
Quentin
Casey
John
Thomas
Matthew
Joseph
Tyler
Colin
Ed

Andi
Frank
Michael
Jeffrey
Dakota
James
Daniel
Tilus
Adam
Andrew
Wayne
John
Jacob
Justin
Ryan
Joseph
Zack
Jason
Andrew
Richard
Carl
Ronald
Carmen
Thomas
Randy
Sean
Nicholas
Bart
Rick
Robert
Greg
Craig
Richard
Jordan

Business Name

Animal Encounters Wildlife Control

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Ace Animal Control

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
T&C Trapping

Bird-X

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
On Target Wildlife

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Integrated Lakes Management, Inc.

All Thats Wildlife Inc

Carl's Wildlife Control

ORKIN Pest Control

Critter Detectives, Inc.

Critter Detectives, Inc.

Randy's Nuisance Wildlife

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ORKIN Pest Control

Sherer’s Nuisance Wildlife Removal
Predator Nuisance Wildlife

Nation Wide Predator Control

Skillet Fork Furs
McGinnis Wildlife Control

(630) 355-4001
(224) 230-5374
(847) 901-7377
(815) 953-1982
(847) 870-7175
(217) 799-0612
(224) 704-9853
(630) 546-8122
(815) 788-0679
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 471-1426
(815) 467-4039
(630) 290-5844
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(630) 543-3100
(847) 722-3113
(815) 355-0880
(847) 361-6151
(331) 343-1646
(847) 471-0581
(866) 906-1787
(630) 536-9984
(630) 330-4032
(847) 868-6445
(312) 636-5030
(312) 636-9078
(773) 951-9245
(847) 870-7175
(847) 904-0671
(815) 641-7964
(847) 980-5561
(630) 632-1149
(847) 439-7840
(630) 916-7678
(630) 916-7678
(630) 546-8001
(847) 870-7175
(309) 303-9670
(217) 251-4570
(217) 808-0699
(317) 326-4670
(217) 251-9370
(618) 599-0322
(618) 599-3093
(618) 367-1625



Effingham
Fayette
Fayette
Fayette
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Fulton
Gallatin
Greene
Greene
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Grundy
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hancock
Hancock
Hancock
Hardin
Henderson

Last Name
Walker
Belcher
Crabtree
Walker
Bear
Beckman
Beckman
Fricano
Gullquist
Ropp
Bailey
Broge
Davis
Fulkerson
Haney
Johns
Perry
Stucker
Clements
Crum
Isbell

Isbell
Keime
Sickmeyer
Warfield
Zimmerman
York
Linkeman Jr
Linkeman Sr
Brault
Divis
Landry
Posey
Russell
Russow
Stronk
Stropus
Vrenios
Wolf
Broge
Davis

York
Young
Collins
McKee
Ruebush
Wassmann
McKee

First Name
Troy
David
Geoffrey
Troy
Clinton
Jarad
Stephen
Nicholas
Bill
Darren
Tanner
Todd
Joseph
Tracy
Eric
Chris
James
Shawn
Ozzy
Vernon
Gary
Randy
Augustus
Timothy
Richard
Steve
Jacob
Keith
Keith
Daniel
Shane
Jerome
Zach
Terry
Larry
Steve
Ed
Joseph
Robert
Todd
Joseph
Jacob
Richard
Bobby
Marte
Jordan
Benjamin
Marte

Business Name
Trails End Wildlife Control

Crabtree's Critter Catcher
Trails End Wildlife Control
ORKIN Pest Control

Anything Wild Animal Control
Anything Wild Animal Control
ORKIN Pest Control

Nuisance Wildlife Removal

Tabor Services

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.
Tracy Fulkerson

Terminix

ORKIN Pest Control
Terminix

DefendPro Pest Solutions
Swegle Creek Wildlife Nuisance Control
Nuisance Wildlife Removal

Critter Control

Crit'r Git'r Nuisance Wildlife Control
Midwest Wildlife Control

LTL Building Maintenance

North Fork Trapping

Unique Pest Control

Unique Pest Control

All Seasons Wild Animal Control
Chanooka Removal

Professional Wildlife Removal LLC
Russell's Nuisance Control

Steve's Wildlife Removal

T&C Trapping

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

North Fork Trapping

Skillet Fork Furs

Bobby Collins wildlife services

McKee Enterprises Animal Control Service
Ruebush Wildlife Control

Wacs Nuisance Control

McKee Enterprises Animal Control Service

(618) 553-4147
(618) 339-5869
(618) 292-0961
(618) 553-4147
(217) 356-6458
(217) 355-2997
(217) 355-2997
(309) 303-9670
(815) 216-7417
(815) 848-3424
(618) 439-7295
(815) 988-9108
(602) 505-7569
(717) 975-7587
(618) 927-8901
(618) 889-7985
(618) 927-8903
(618) 727-0921
(217) 216-0101
(309) 337-5987
(309) 678-2763
(309) 370-0866
(309) 258-6656
(309) 363-9001
(309) 338-2557
(815) 217-4614
(618) 926-0667
(618) 623-7799
(618) 616-6114
(815) 471-6155
(815) 909-8079
(630) 416-9920
(815) 600-2616
(815) 735-8505
(815) 674-6914
(708) 672-9362
(815) 467-4039
(847) 870-7175
(630) 543-3100
(815) 988-9108
(602) 505-7569
(618) 926-0667
(618) 599-3093
(217) 242-7414
(309) 313-1961
(309) 333-2535
(618) 638-0499
(309) 313-1961



Henderson
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Henry
Homer
Iroquios
Iroquois
Iroquois
Iroquois
Iroquois
Iroquois
Iroquois
Iroquois
Iroquois
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jasper
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey

Last Name
Ruebush
Bethell
Bethell
Borkhart
Christman
Feehan
Frank
Frazier
McManus
Melton
Minnaert
Pont
Magnus
Willard
Anderson
Banes
Bear
Brault
Conner
Fricano
Gullquist
Slager
Brantley
Easton
Haney
Johns
Kohorst
McCree
Perry
Rogers
Smith
Bruce
Bailey
Fulkerson
Haney
Kern
McCree
Perry
Bechtold
Berberich
Crews
Feldman
Grote
Heidel
House
Linkeman Jr
Linkeman Sr
Madison

First Name
Jordan
James
Mark
Jesse
Bill
Bryan
Dale
Gerritt
Chevy
Jeffrey
William
Alexander
Bryant
Cory
James
Michael
Clinton
Daniel
Steve
Nicholas
Bill

Jeff
Thomas
David
Eric
Chris
James
Aaron
James
Conel
Dexter
Steven
Tanner
Tracy
Eric
Clint
Aaron
James
Tyler
Melinda
Denver
Joshua
Jake
Brad
Brandon
Keith
Keith
Richard

Business Name

Ruebush Wildlife Control

Bethell's Wildlife Control

M. Bethell Wildlife Control

River Valley Wildlife Specialists LLC
Urban Coyote Solutions

Feehan's Wildlife Services LLC

Critter Control

Guardian Wildlife Control
Melton Wildlife Control

Ornery One Animal Control
Pont Wildlife Control

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Nuisance Wild Animal Control

ORKIN Pest Control

All Seasons Wild Animal Control
Steve Conner

ORKIN Pest Control

Nuisance Wildlife Removal

Southern IL Nuisance Wildlife Mgmt.
Easton's Wildlife & Mole Control

Terminix

ORKIN Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Terminix

Terminix

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Tabor Services

Tracy Fulkerson

Terminix

The Critter Gitter

Terminix

Terminix

Tyler Bechtold

Critter Control

Third Shift Wildlife Removal
JF Wildlife Control LLC
Rottler Pest Solutions
Heidel's Wildlife Control Service
Rottler Pest Solutions
Unique Pest Control
Unique Pest Control

R&M Wildlife Control

(309) 333-2535
(309) 334-2759
(309) 299-4911
(563) 200-8203
(309) 721-6970
(309) 781-0760
(309) 230-6535
(224) 239-6338
(309) 756-8731
(815) 499-8836
(309) 945-3212
(309) 749-8484
(877) 571-7100
(217) 417-0150
(815) 953-4529
(765) 532-5997
(217) 356-6458
(815) 471-6155
(219) 226-8972
(309) 303-9670
(815) 216-7417
(219) 306-1263
(618) 201-3731
(618) 924-0912
(618) 927-8901
(618) 889-7985
(630) 777-0873
(618) 927-8922
(618) 927-8903
(618) 201-8972
(815) 608-1766
(618) 838-5458
(618) 439-7295
(717) 975-7587
(618) 927-8901
(618) 731-1203
(618) 927-8922
(618) 927-8903
(618) 975-0097
(314) 956-8051
(618) 567-2166
(618) 781-7263
(618) 491-0288
(618) 314-3163
(314) 680-0411
(618) 623-7799
(618) 616-6114
(618) 954-9414



Jersey
Jo Daviess
JoDaviess
JoDaviess
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane

Last Name
McDonald
Ridges
Buss
Dunkel
Caldwell
Kohorst
Smith
Stucker
Abt
Appleberg
Augsburger
Barnes
Beelow
Bohms
Boukas
Brancato
Bray

Brey

Brey
Brezinski
Callaghan
Carroll
Chinchilla
Cummings
Curtis
Dean llI
Diamond
Domich
Downs
Engelmann
Erickson
Erickson
Ernst
Glasby
Graff
Hedmark
Hoberg
Howard
Isbell
Jarosinski
Jenkins
Jeske
Johnson
Kahle
Kamarauskas
Kendall
Kilgore
Klann

First Name
Gregory
Jacob
Randal
Edward
Thomas
James

Dexter
Shawn
Blake
Jeffrey
Jerry
Damori
John
Nicolaus
Daniel
Vito
Veronica
Adam
John
Matthew
Andrew
James
Jonathan
Robert
Jason
Carl
Michael
Bradley
Catherine
Jeffrey
Lisa
Robby
Robert
Mike
Bob
Grant
James
Nicholas
Gary
Adam
Jonathan
Robert
Anthony
Greg
Joseph
Ashley
Kyle
Ron

Business Name

Rottler Pest Solutions

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Wildlife Control Services

Midwest Animal & Pest Control Inc.
Plank Hill Farms

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Wildlife Removal & Exclusion Experts
Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Varment Guard Wildlife Services
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Getters, Inc.

Attic Solutions Inc.

Attic Solutions Inc.

MB1 Maintenace & Building Solutions
Wildlife Removal & Exclusion Experts

Chinchilla Wildlife Solutions and Beaver Control

Critter Detectives, Inc.
Attic Solutions Inc.

Smithereen Pest Management

Anderson Humane

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
On Target ADC

On Target ADC

Aquatext Inc

Illinois Wildlife Services, Inc.

Critter Control

Grant Hedmark Enterprises

Critter Control

Nuisance Wildlife Removal

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Carl Stirns Marine, Inc

Nuisance Wildlife Control, Inc.

D&K Pest Control LLC

(314) 426-6100
(630) 815-1928
(815) 990-0555
(563) 581-0038
(217) 994-3449
(630) 777-0873
(815) 608-1766
(618) 727-0921
(630) 631-5400
(847) 884-1057
(815) 756-1709
(614) 702-2553
(847) 870-7175
(815) 441-4692
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 951-5815
(847) 464-1861
(847) 464-1861
(630) 337-7550
(630) 631-5400
(224) 634-5413
(630) 822-5389
(630) 916-7678
(847) 464-1861
(630) 815-6307
(630) 624-1163
(224) 201-5865

(847) 697-2880 ext.53

(847) 870-7175
(815) 286-3073
(815) 739-9358
(847) 997-5215
(847) 394-9800
(630) 407-4946
(630) 202-8145
(847) 489-9163
(405) 343-7451
(309) 678-2763

8775717100

(313) 844-9480
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(630) 399-2828
(815) 836-8380

8154742002

(630) 348-7463
(630) 915-7566



Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane

Last Name
Konopka
Kross
Krummel
Kulosa
Landry
Landry
Lane
Lauesen
Losik
Losik
Lundsteen
Lundsteen
McBride
Meade
Menini
Merritt
Miltz
Munch
Murray
Nelson
Nicholson
Nicholson
Novy
Ocasio
Paulsen
Peifer
Peterson
Pettinelli
Phelan
Phillips
Pocius
Powers
Ragains
Rice
Ridges
Roach
Rodriguez
Romano
Rosenberger
Rudolph, Jr.
Sabourin
Sanchez
Scheun
Schomer
Schweisthal
Seierstad
Sporer
Sprau

First Name
Kevin
Daniel
Neil
Brandon

Jerome
Patrick
Brett
Robert
Anna
Brandon
Brad
Kathleen
Tom
Glenn
Frank
Adam
Anthony
David
Adam
Randal
Anthony
Ryan
David
Lou
William
Daniel
Tim
Timothy
Elena
Douglas
Rolandas
Robert
Clark
Sean
Jacob
Antonio
William
R. Mark
Benjamin
John
Paul
Jorge
Nicholas
Thomas
Daniel
Tom
Casey
Derek

Business Name

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Anderson Pest Solutions

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

All Nuisance Trapping Co.

VexTech Pest Mgmt, LLC

Bobcat Trapping & Building

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Suburban Wildlife Control

Suburban Wildlife Control

DuPage Kane Wildlife Removal

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Frank's Nuisance Animal Control

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.
Coyote Management Solutions

Randal Nelson

Attic Solutions Inc.
Attic Solutions Inc.
Critter Control

Critter Detectives, Inc.

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

Prairie State Wildlife

Critter Getters, Inc.

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
On Target ADC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Sean Rice

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

R-Mark Wildlife Mgmt.
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

On Target ADC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

The Varmint Sheriff

Animal Encounters Wildlife Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Primetime

(847) 890-1695
(847) 770-8412
(630) 913-4723
(847) 884-1057
(630) 416-9920
(630) 554-9262
(847) 363-2257
(630) 640-7242
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(630) 443-4500
(630) 443-4500
(630) 202-0403
(847) 724-1511
(847) 909-7790
(309) 435-9201
(847) 884-1057
(815) 751-1531
(309) 830-7151
(815) 761-0056
(847) 464-1861
(847) 464-1861
(224) 230-7316
(630) 916-7678
(847) 542-1708
(630) 543-3100
(815) 529-6248
(630) 687-3414
(847) 951-5815
(847) 276-7176
(847) 870-7175
(815) 286-3073
(847) 870-7175
(630) 453-1725
(630) 815-1928
(847) 870-7175
(224) 650-9090
(630) 476-1198
(847) 870-7175
(815) 529-0636
(815) 286-3073
(312) 970-4156

6305433100

(815) 814-2708
(630) 450-4325
(630) 355-4001
(224) 704-9853
(773) 484-8877



Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kane
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kankakee
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Kendall

Last Name First Name
Starai Jason
Starai John
Szysko Andi
Teafoe Jeffrey
Teitsort David
Van Laan Andrew
Van Overmeiren Robert
Vermillion John
Wilki Carl
Winter Russell
Wojcinski Carmen
Wojcinski Thomas
Wolf Robert
Yunke Josh
Anderson James
Banes Michael
Banks Billie
Brault Daniel
Colgan Joseph
Conner Steve
Dabrowa Daniel
Divis Shane
Graves Myron
Griffith Christopher
Groen Josh
Gullquist Bill
Kaufmann Greg
McQuade John
Posey Zach
Savage Brandon
Schell Jason
Slager Jeff
Taylor Michael
Willard Cory
Abt Blake
Callaghan Andrew
Divis Shane
Downs Catherine
Gargrave Michael
Kilgore Kyle
Klann Ron
Landry Patrick
Lekas George
McQuade John
Pettinelli Timothy
Posey Zach
Romano R. Mark
Russell Terry

Business Name

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.
Ace Animal Control

Bird-X

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
D&K Pest Control LLC

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

On Target Wildlife
Carl's Wildlife Control
Predator Control
Critter Detectives, Inc.
Critter Detectives, Inc.

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

Prime Time Wildlife Removal LLC
Nuisance Wild Animal Control

Have A Heart Wildlife

All Seasons Wild Animal Control
Guardian Pest Control

Steve Conner

Guardian Pest Control
Chanooka Removal

Urban Wildlife Response, Inc
Guardian Pest Control

Groen's Wildlife Services, LLC
Nuisance Wildlife Removal

LTL Building Maintenance
Varment Guard Wildlife Services
Professional Wildlife Removal LLC
Savage Pest Solutions
Track 'n Trap

Guardian Pest Control

Wildlife Removal & Exclusion Experts
Wildlife Removal & Exclusion Experts
Chanooka Removal

Anderson Humane

Critter Control

D&K Pest Control LLC

All Nuisance Trapping Co.
George's Animal Control
Varment Guard Wildlife Services
Prairie State Wildlife

Professional Wildlife Removal LLC
R-Mark Wildlife Mgmt.

Russell's Nuisance Control

(815) 788-0679
(630) 546-8122
(630) 290-5844
(630) 543-3100
(773) 220-2810
(866) 906-1787
(630) 898-5742
(630) 330-4032
(630) 632-1149
(815) 501-9961
(630) 916-7678
(630) 916-7678
(630) 543-3100
(708) 323-5969
(815) 953-4529
(765) 532-5997
(708) 870-1776
(815) 471-6155
(219) 924-6900
(219) 226-8972
(219) 924-6900
(815) 909-8079
(312) 659-1022
(219) 924-6900
(219) 678-2816
(815) 216-7417
(815) 482-4810
(231) 676-4918
(815) 600-2616
(773) 614-1185
(815) 304-5370
(219) 306-1263
(219) 924-6900
(217) 417-0150
(630) 631-5400
(630) 631-5400
(815) 909-8079

(847) 697-2880 ext.53

(224) 213-8493
(630) 348-7463
(630) 915-7566
(630) 554-9262
(630) 816-9937
(231) 676-4918
(630) 687-3414
(815) 600-2616
(630) 476-1198
(815) 735-8505



Kendall
Kendall
Kendall
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Knox
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake

Last Name First Name
Schweisthal Daniel
Van Overmeiren Robert
Vrenios Joseph
Bethell James
Bethell Mark
Crum Vernon
Frazier Gerritt
Pont Alexander
Warfield Richard
Allen Kenneth
Angotti Vince
Appleberg Jeffrey
Aumiller Chris
Barabe Emily
Barnes Damor
Batt Jon
Benko Charles
Benson David
Bermea Arturo
Biesterfeld Don
Bohms Nicolaus
Boukas Daniel
Brancato Vito
Branson Emma
Bronson Terry
Burgess Car
Calandra Sam Joseph
Carmona Frank
Carroll James
Casselle Ben
Castaneda Omar
Ceisel Nicholas
Chinchilla Jonathan
Cibrian Francisco
Cicci Christopher
Cirigliano Joseph
Cobb Mark
Comanse Nathan
Cosentino Brandon
Crawford Jeremy
Crowell Brian
Currey John
Danler Perry
Dayland Nickolas
Deem Zachary
Dehlinger Eric
Derdzinski Steven
Diamond Michael

Business Name
The Varmint Sheriff

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Bethell's Wildlife Control

M. Bethell Wildlife Control

Swegle Creek Wildlife Nuisance Control
Critter Control

Pont Wildlife Control

Midwest Wildlife Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Aumiller's Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Varment Guard Wildlife Services
Nevernest Pest Control

Guardian Pest Control

Smithereen Pest Management

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Any lllinois Wildlife Removal

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Animals R Us
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
County Wildlife Control, Inc.

Chinchilla Wildlife Solutions and Beaver Control

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

MPS Wildlife

Guardian Pest Control

Guardian Pest Control

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Erosion Control Consulting, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

(630) 450-4325
(630) 898-5742
(847) 870-7175
(309) 334-2759
(309) 299-4911
(309) 337-5987
(224) 239-6338
(309) 749-8484
(309) 338-2557
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 884-1057
(847) 516-9911
(847) 870-7175
(614) 702-2553
(815) 814-7741
(219) 924-6900
(847) 561-8547
(708) 699-2789
(847) 870-7175
(815) 441-4692
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(331) 215-0067
(630) 415-5991
(815) 344-4084
(847) 870-7175
(224) 634-5413
(785) 272-3354
(847) 870-7175
(847) 949-5655
(630) 822-5389
(800) 274-8837
(847) 870-7175
(847) 724-1511
(847) 867-1113
(219) 924-6900
(219) 924-6900
(224) 339-1043
(847) 977-2139
(847) 239-2722
(815) 970-4089
(507) 993-4668
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(815) 274-8889
(630) 624-1163



County Last Name First Name Business Name Phone

Lake Domich Bradley Smithereen Pest Management (224) 201-5865
Lake Dorsey Theron (224) 501-0896
Lake Dynek Elizabeth JD's Wildlife Services (847) 769-9905
Lake Dynek John ID's Wildlife Services (847) 769-9905
Lake Engelmann Jeffrey ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 870-7175
lake Erickson Robby On Target ADC (815) 739-9358
Lake Fair Bryan ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 870-7175
Lake Fein Michael Guardian Pest Control (219) 924-6900
Lake Frederick David (847) 668-6604
Lake Frohling Ill Norman Dean Wildlife Solutions LLC (708) 505-5545
Lake Fyffe Rebecca ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 870-7175
Lake Gates Lenin (779) 713-9829
Lake Geisler Michael Guardian Pest Control (219) 924-6900
Lake Ginn Matthew ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (850) 240-2107
Lake Glasby Mike Illinois Wildlife Services, Inc. (847) 394-9800
Lake Gomez Samuel Effective Pest Solutions (773) 949-0876
Lake Gorecki Jennifer ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 870-7175
Lake Graf Tyler ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 870-7175
Lake Graff Bob Critter Control (630) 407-4946
Lake Gross Robert ARC Pest Control LLC (630) 930-4266
Lake Hagan John Animal Control Specialists, Inc. 8475143784
Lake Harding Alan When Nature Calls Inc. (847) 477-6066
Lake Healy John (224) 213-0184
Lake Held Norman Varment Guard Wildlife Services 8475142991
Lake Henriksson Miles Animal Control Specialists, Inc. (847) 827-7800
Lake Hidrogo Jaime ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (224) 656-2664
Lake Hirtz James Quick Kill Exterminating Co. (847) 724-1511
Lake Hodges Latrice Critter Control (773) 507-6193
Lake Hoffman Al (630) 347-2877
Lake Holland Il Teaford Mice Hunters Inc. (847) 946-1584
Lake Howard Nicholas Critter Control (405) 343-7451
Lake Hutchinson Matthew ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 901-7377
Lake Jarosinski Adam Varment Guard Wildlife Services 8775717100
Lake Jenkins Jonathan Critter Control (313) 844-9480
Lake Jeske Robert ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 870-7175
Lake Jones Michael North American Wildlife Control (815) 790-7767
Lake Kahle Greg Carl Stirns Marine, Inc. (630) 399-2828
Lake Karst John (847) 284-7985
Lake Kaufmann Greg LTL Building Maintenance (815) 482-4810
Lake Ketchum Adam ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (947) 282-0225
Lake Knox Jake Back to the Forest, LLC (847) 769-8553
Lake Korzec Dylan ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 870-7175
Lake Kraman David ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (847) 870-7175
Lake Krom Steve Northwest Suburban Animal Control Inc (847) 934-1900
Lake Krummel Neil Anderson Pest Solutions (630) 913-4723
Lake Krumwiede Michael (847) 284-7939
Lake Kubillus Sandra Integrated Lakes Management, Inc. (847) 244-6662

Lake Kulosa Brandon Animal Trackers Wildlife Co. (847) 884-1057



Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake

Last Name
Lang
Lauesen
Leith
Logan
Lojdl
Losik
Losik
Madaj
Mangiarulo
Meade
Miller
Miltz
Miltz
Murphy
Murzyn
Myers
Neace
O'Rourke
Paulsen
Payne
Payne
Payne
Paz
Peifer
Perkins
Peterson
Peterson
Phillips
Ragains
Rajk
Ramirez
Reddoch
Rivera
Roach
Robinson
Rodriguez
Rosenberger
Rudolph, Jr.
Ryan
Sanchez
Santoro
Schomer
Schomer
Schopen
Sitaraman
Slattery
Sluis
Smith

First Name
George
Robert
Jason
Greg

Phil

Anna

Brandon
Alexandra
Ed

Glenn
Matthew
Anthony
James
James
Scott
Andrew
Richard
Peter
William
Jonathan
Mark
Timothy
Zachery
Joseph
Elise
Hans
Tim
Douglas
Clark
Jeremy
Cristopher
Matthew
Pablo
Antonio
Jeff
William
Benjamin
John
Christopher
Jorge
Peter
Ryan
Thomas
Nicole
Abhinav
Joshua
Kevin
Katlyn

Business Name

Smithereen Pest Management

Bobcat Trapping & Building

Always Nature's Way Wildlife Removal
Wildlife & Waterfowl Solutions LLC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Terminix

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

Critter Control

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

Critter Control

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.
Critter Control
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Integrated Lakes Management, Inc
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.
All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Guardian Pest Control
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

(847) 668-0828
(630) 640-7242
(224) 588-1832
(847) 334-5845
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(224) 465-1647
(224) 340-0469
(847) 724-1511
(847) 901-7377
(847) 884-1057
(847) 884-1057
(847) 870-7175
(847) 724-1511
(847) 724-1511
(847) 724-1511
(847) 870-7175
(847) 542-1708
(847) 724-1511
(847) 724-1511
(847) 724-1511
(224) 493-2262
(630) 543-3100
(847) 987-7240
(847) 322-4853
(815) 529-6248
(847) 276-7176
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(708) 890-5773
(847) 724-1511
(224) 493-2269
(847) 870-7175
(618) 308-0438
(224) 650-9090
(847) 870-7175
(815) 529-0636
(847) 244-6662
(312) 970-4156
(847) 714-3201
(847) 917-5874
(815) 814-2708
(847) 340-1102
(847) 901-7377
(815) 953-1982
(219) 924-6900
(847) 870-7175



Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
Lake
LaSalle
LaSalle
LaSalle
LaSalle
LaSalle
LaSalle
LaSalle
Lasalle
LaSalle
Lawrence
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee
Lee

Last Name
Smith
Sporer
Sprau
Starai
Starai
Stencel
Stoneski
Strain
Strand
Tamas
Terrell
Thode
Thomas
Thorpe
Urbanski
Watson
Watson
Watson
Wegner
Wehrle
Welch
West
White
Wilberschied
Wilczek
York
Yunke
Stocchero
Albee
Denham
Kerchner
Lekas
Russell
Russow
Seierstad
Vrenios
Wenzel
Bruce
Albee
Bend
Christensen
Cox
Johnson
Kamarauskas
Kerchner
McManus
Schultz
Schultz

First Name
Quentin
Casey
Derek
Jason

Thomas
Matthew
Tyler
Steven
Colin
Frank
James
Daniel
Tilus
James
Adam
Jacob
Justin
Ryan
Joseph
Zack
Carl
Jason
Andrew
Richard
Michael
Sean
Josh
Joseph
Arthur
Michael
Joseph
George
Terry
Larry
Tom
Joseph
Joseph
Steven
Arthur
Reece
Kevin
Jeff
Jacob
Cameron
Joseph
Chevy
David
Devin

Business Name

Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Primetime

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control
Critter Control
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control
Integrated Lakes Management, Inc.

All Thats Wildlife Inc

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Prime Time Wildlife Removal LLC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Licensed Wildlife Control LLC

Wildlife Control Specialty

Kerchner's Nuisance Wildlife Animal Control
George's Animal Control

Russell's Nuisance Control

Animal Encounters Wildlife Control
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Economy Pest Control

Licensed Wildlife Control LLC
Coyote Management Solutions
KC's Wild Animal Control

WREE

Kerchner's Nuisance Wildlife Animal Control
Guardian Wildlife Control

Schultz's Nuisance Wildlife Control

Schultz's Nuisance Wildlife Control

(217) 799-0612
(224) 704-9853
(773) 484-8877
(815) 788-0679
(815) 788-0679
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 471-1426
(847) 870-7175
(815) 355-0880
(847) 361-6151
(331) 343-1646
(844) 292-6254
(847) 471-0581
(847) 868-6445
(312) 636-5030
(312) 636-9078
(773) 951-9245
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 904-0671
(815) 641-7964
(847) 980-5561
(847) 724-1511
(847) 870-7175
(708) 323-5969
(847) 870-7175
(815) 857-3989
(815) 795-0996
(815) 910-6201
(630) 816-9937
(815) 735-8505
(815) 674-6914
(630) 355-4001
(847) 870-7175
(815) 252-1236
(618) 838-5458
(815) 857-3989
(815) 739-4793
(815) 703-4146
(815) 501-9363
(224) 856-7632
(815) 325-3548
(815) 910-6201
(309) 756-8731
(815) 631-6877
(815) 590-3165



Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Macoupin
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Last Name
Aronica
Boulby
Ropp
Russow
Vrenios
Burns
Dodd
Keime
Kinney
Kinney
Roe
Sickmeyer
Warren
Wilham Jr.
Carr
Coleman
Larson
Roe

Stain
Walker
Wendt
Bates
Beckham
Crews
Dwyer
Feldman
Grote
Heidel
House
Leefers
McDonald
Reynolds
Scheller
Scheller
Scheller
Scheller
Scroggins
Thompson
Warren
Andrews
Bechtold
Beran
Beran
Berberich
Budde
Crews
Drennen
Duvall

First Name
Brandon
Zachary
Darren
Larry
Joseph
Richard
Ryan
Augustus
Keith
Kolbe
Jamie
Timothy
Derek
G. Larry
John
John
Lee
Jamie
Dave
Cody
Robert
Frank
Jeremiah
Denver
Ronald
Joshua
Jake
Brad
Brandon
Blake
Gregory
Timothy
Greg
Judy
Owen
Ronald
John
Jordan
Derek
Michael
Tyler
Michael
Scott
Melinda
Jonathan
Denver
Daryl
Larry

Business Name
Critter Control
Fauna Pro Wildlife Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ORKIN Pest Control

217 Nuisance Wildlife Control
Critter Control

217 Nuisance Wildlife Control
217 Nuisance Wildlife Control
Nothing Tame

Crit'r Git'r Nuisance Wildlife Control
American Pest Control
Booner's Wildlife Control
Carr's Outdoor Services
J-NAC

Nothing Tame

Dave's Outdoor World

Catch It Wildlife Control

Nation Wide Predator Control
Bates Wildlife Control

Beckhams Wildlife Control and Removal
Third Shift Wildlife Removal
Trappers Nuisance Wildlife Control
JF Wildlife Control LLC

Rottler Pest Solutions

Heidel's Wildlife Control Service
Rottler Pest Solutions

Route 4 Trap a Mole

Rottler Pest Solutions

Metro-East Wildlife Control

The Bat Guy Wildlife Control
O Man! Wildlife Control

The Bat Guy Wildlife Control
John Scroggins

American Pest Control

Rottler Pest Solutions

Tyler Bechtold

Beran Support Services

Ace's Wildlife Removal

Critter Control

Veteran's Pride Wildlife Control
Third Shift Wildlife Removal
Double D Wildlife Control
Rottler Pest Solutions

(313) 844-9480
(727) 294-5330
(815) 848-3424
(815) 674-6914
(847) 870-7175
(309) 706-7333
(217) 741-8895
(309) 258-6656
(217) 741-8895
(217) 416-0306
(217) 620-6345
(309) 363-9001
(217) 414-4058
(217) 871-2268
(217) 823-0510
(217) 963-2520
(217) 992-0011
(217) 620-6345
(217) 877-2926
(217) 201-4871
(317) 326-4670
(217) 827-2368
(217) 556-3731
(618) 567-2166
(618) 779-6464
(618) 781-7263
(618) 491-0288
(618) 314-3163
(314) 680-0411
(217) 556-2578
(314) 426-6100
(618) 301-0625
(618) 406-7080
(217) 710-4939
(618) 570-8206
(217) 710-2919
(618) 339-7217
(217) 341-2691
(217) 414-4058
(314) 662-0775
(618) 975-0097
(314) 399-8272
(314) 399-5758
(314) 956-8051
(618)977-0503
(618) 567-2166
(618) 792-3847
(314) 710-8185



Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Massac
Mc Lean
McDonough
McDonough
McDonough
McDonough
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry

Last Name
Dwyer
Feldman
Freeman
Grote
Hansen
Heidel
Hoglund
Holper
Hopkin
House
Linkeman Jr
Linkeman Sr
Madison
McCann
McDonald
Motz
Reynolds
Roady
Rodgers
Ryals
Scheller
Schmidt
Scroggins
Sturgill
Belcher
Fulkerson
Kern
McCree
Atwater
Gillespie
Joaquin
Sickmeyer
Vogel
Whitley
Wassmann
Stuepfert
Clements
Keime
McKee
Ruebush
Allen
Aumiller
Barnes
Batt
Beelow
Benson
Bohms
Boukas

First Name
Ronald
Joshua
Rebekah
Jake
Nathan
Brad
John
Jeff
Kenneth
Brandon
Keith
Keith
Richard
Ryan
Gregory
Matthew
Timothy
Bruce
David

Harold Logan

Greg
Dave
John
Robert
David
Tracy
Clint
Aaron
Nathaniel
Austin
Lance
Timothy
Ryan
Ricky
Benjamin
Kevin
Ozzy
Augustus
Marte
Jordan
Kenneth
Chris
Damori
Jon

John
David
Nicolaus
Daniel

Business Name

Trappers Nuisance Wildlife Control
JF Wildlife Control LLC

Rottler Pest Solutions

Rottler Pest Solutions

Rottler Pest Solutions

Heidel's Wildlife Control Service
Pointe Pest Control

Holper's Pest & Animal Solutions
Rottler Pest Solutions

Rottler Pest Solutions

Unique Pest Control

Unique Pest Control

R&M Wildlife Control

A.L.S. Wildlife Solutions

Rottler Pest Solutions

Critter Control

Metro-East Wildlife Control
Frontier Wildlife Control
Terminix

Rottler Pest Solutions

ALL OUT Wildlife Control, LLC
John Scroggins
Veteran's Pride Wildlife Control

Tracy Fulkerson

The Critter Gitter

Terminix

Varment Guard Wildlife Services
Central Illinois Wildlife Removal
Illinois State Wildlife Service LLC
Crit'r Git'r Nuisance Wildlife Control

Wacs Nuisance Control

DefendPro Pest Solutions

Critter Control

McKee Enterprises Animal Control Service
Ruebush Wildlife Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Aumiller's Inc.

Varment Guard Wildlife Services
Nevernest Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Smithereen Pest Management

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

(618) 779-6464
(618) 781-7263
(314) 448-9975
(618) 491-0288
(314) 662-0791
(618) 314-3163
(618) 235-8778
(314) 544-7378
(314) 281-3368
(314) 680-0411
(618) 623-7799
(618) 616-6114
(618) 954-9414
(618) 975-0724
(314) 426-6100
(314) 956-8051
(618) 301-0625
(618) 795-6046
(314) 995-5321
(314) 920-1851
(618) 406-7080
(636) 368-5567
(618) 339-7217
(618) 977-0503
(618) 339-5869
(717) 975-7587
(618) 731-1203
(618) 927-8922
(217) 737-5608
(309) 866-3206
(309) 409-6245
(309) 363-9001
(217) 891-9337
(309) 353-8947
(618) 638-0499
(309) 824-2503
(217) 216-0101
(309) 258-6656
(309) 313-1961
(309) 333-2535
(847) 870-7175
(847) 516-9911
(614) 702-2553
(815) 814-7741
(847) 870-7175
(847) 561-8547
(815) 441-4692
(847) 870-7175



McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry

Last Name
Bray

Brey

Brey
Burgess
Calandra
Carlson
Carmona
Carroll
Chinchilla
Cobb
Crowell
Curtis
Danler
Deem
Derdzinski
Domich
Dorsey
Dynek
Dynek
Frederick
Gates
Ginn
Glasby
Gratz
Hagan
Henriksson
Hoffman
Holland Il
Hutchinson
Jenkins
Jones
Kahle
Karst
Kaufmann
Ketchum
Kingsley
Konopka
Korzec
Kraman
Krom
Kross
Krummel
Kubillus
Lane
Lang
Leith
Lockwood
Logan

First Name
Veronica
Adam
John
Carl

Sam Joseph
Ron
Frank
James
Jonathan
Mark
Brian
Jason
Perry
Zachary
Steven
Bradley
Theron
Elizabeth
John
David
Lenin
Matthew
Mike
Jerry
John
Miles

Al
Teaford
Matthew
Jonathan
Michael
Greg
John
Greg
Adam
Keith
Kevin
Dylan
David
Steve
Daniel
Neil
Sandra
Brett
George
Jason
Kevin
Greg

Business Name

Critter Getters, Inc.

Attic Solutions Inc.

Attic Solutions Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Any lllinois Wildlife Removal

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Chinchilla Wildlife Solutions and Beaver Control
MPS Wildlife

Attic Solutions Inc.

Erosion Control Consulting, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Smithereen Pest Management

JD's Wildlife Services
JD's Wildlife Services

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Illinois Wildlife Services, Inc.

Animal Control Specialists, Inc.
Animal Control Specialists, Inc.

Mice Hunters Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

North American Wildlife Control

Carl Stirns Marine, Inc.

LTL Building Maintenance
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Northwest Suburban Animal Control Inc
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Anderson Pest Solutions

Integrated Lakes Management, Inc.
VexTech Pest Mgmt, LLC

Smithereen Pest Management

Always Nature's Way Wildlife Removal
Wildlife Services

Wildlife & Waterfowl Solutions LLC

(847) 951-5815
(847) 464-1861
(847) 464-1861
(630) 415-5991
(815) 344-4084
(815) 378-8803
(847) 870-7175
(224) 634-5413
(630) 822-5389
(847) 867-1113
(847) 977-2139
(847) 464-1861
(815) 970-4089
(847) 870-7175
(815) 274-8889
(224) 201-5865
(224) 501-0896
(847) 769-9905
(847) 769-9905
(847) 668-6604
(779) 713-9829
(850) 240-2107
(847) 394-9800
(815) 382-9362

8475143784

(847) 827-7800
(630) 347-2877
(847) 946-1584
(847) 901-7377
(313) 844-9480
(815) 790-7767
(630) 399-2828
(847) 284-7985
(815) 482-4810
(947) 282-0225
(580) 889-0227
(847) 890-1695
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 934-1900
(847) 770-8412
(630) 913-4723
(847) 244-6662
(847) 363-2257
(847) 668-0828
(224) 588-1832
(815) 405-1500
(847) 334-5845



McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
Mchenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McHenry
McLean

Last Name
Lojdl
Lopez
Mangiarulo
Merritt
Miller
Murphy
Murray
Nevel
Nicholson
Nicholson
Novy
Paulsen
Peifer
Perkins
Peterson
Peterson
Phelan
Phillips
Rajk
Ramirez
Rudolph, Jr.
Ruiz

Ryan
Sanchez
Santoro
Schomer
Schomer
Schopen
Sitaraman
Slattery
Smith
Smith
Starai
Starai
Stencel
Stoneski
Tamas
Teafoe
Temple
Terrell
VanBoven
Waddell
West
White

Wilberschied

Winter
Yunke
Aronica

First Name
Phil
Nathan
Ed

Adam
Matthew
James
Adam
Keith
Anthony
Ryan
David
William
Joseph
Elise
Hans
Tim
Elena
Douglas
Jeremy
Cristopher
John
Edwin
Christopher
Jorge
Peter
Ryan
Thomas
Nicole
Abhinav
Joshua
Katlyn
Quentin
Jason
Thomas
Matthew
Tyler
Frank
Jeffrey
Dakota
James
Wayne
Dylan
William
Andrew
Richard
Russell
Josh
Brandon

Business Name

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Terminix

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Attic Solutions Inc.
Attic Solutions Inc.
Critter Control

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

Critter Control

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

Critter Getters, Inc.

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

Integrated Lakes Management, Inc.
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.
All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

All Wildlife Animal Eviction, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Dylans Wildlife + Prevention, LLC

All Thats Wildlife Inc

Predator Control

Prime Time Wildlife Removal LLC
Critter Control

(847) 870-7175
(847) 901-7377
(224) 340-0469
(309) 435-9201
(847) 901-7377
(847) 870-7175
(309) 830-7151
(815) 276-2114
(847) 464-1861
(847) 464-1861
(224) 230-7316
(847) 542-1708
(630) 543-3100
(847) 987-7240
(847) 322-4853
(815) 529-6248
(847) 951-5815
(847) 276-7176
(847) 870-7175
(708) 890-5773
(815) 529-0636
(847) 346-9418
(847) 244-6662
(312) 970-4156
(847) 714-3201
(847) 917-5874
(815) 814-2708
(847) 340-1102
(847) 901-7377
(815) 953-1982
(847) 870-7175
(217) 799-0612
(815) 788-0679
(815) 788-0679
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(630) 543-3100
(847) 722-3113
(815) 355-0880
(630) 536-9984
(224) 577-6689
(815) 978-6063
(815) 641-7964
(847) 980-5561
(815) 501-9961
(708) 323-5969
(313) 844-9480



McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
Menard
Menard
Menard
Menard
Menard
Menard
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Last Name
Boulby
Burns
Cavalera
Dixon
Draper
Gauwitz
Gillespie
Joaquin
Loveall
Miller
Roe
Ropp
Russow
Schieler
Scifres
Stepping
Wettstein
Wettstein
Dodd
Gilbreth
Kinney
Kinney
Sickmeyer
Vogel
Bethell
Bethell
Borkhart
Feehan
Frazier
Jones
Pont
Andrews
Beran
Berberich
Budde
Drennen
Freeman
Hoglund
Holper
Motz
Rodgers
Schmidt
Sturgill
Beckham
Crabtree
Scheller
Scheller
Scheller

First Name
Zachary
Richard
Chase
Michael
Troy
Douglas
Austin
Lance
Melissa
John
Jamie
Darren
Larry
Chad
Dave
Jeffrey
Jim

Josh
Ryan
Aaron
Keith
Kolbe
Timothy
Ryan
James
Mark
Jesse
Bryan
Gerritt
George
Alexander
Michael
Michael
Melinda
Jonathan
Daryl
Rebekah
John
Jeff
Matthew
David
Dave
Robert
Jeremiah
Geoffrey
Greg
Judy
Owen

Business Name
Fauna Pro Wildlife Control
ORKIN Pest Control

Local Tarzan's Compassionate Wildlife Solutions

McCloud

Plunkett's Pest Control

Central Illinois Wildlife Removal
Illinois State Wildlife Service LLC
Plunkett's Pest Control

Nothing Tame

GONE WILD

Dave Scifres Wildlife Services
Critter Control

Wettstein Wildlife Services
Wettstein Wildlife Services

217 Nuisance Wildlife Control
Sangamon Valley Wildlife Solutions
217 Nuisance Wildlife Control

217 Nuisance Wildlife Control

Crit'r Git'r Nuisance Wildlife Control

Bethell's Wildlife Control

M. Bethell Wildlife Control

River Valley Wildlife Specialists LLC
Feehan's Wildlife Services LLC
Critter Control

Advanced Wildlife Control Co.
Pont Wildlife Control

Rottler Pest Solutions

Beran Support Services

Critter Control

Veteran's Pride Wildlife Control
Double D Wildlife Control
Rottler Pest Solutions

Pointe Pest Control

Holper's Pest & Animal Solutions
Critter Control

Terminix

ALL OUT Wildlife Control, LLC
Veteran's Pride Wildlife Control
Beckhams Wildlife Control and Removal
Crabtree's Critter Catcher

The Bat Guy Wildlife Control
O Man! Wildlife Control

(727) 294-5330
(309) 706-7333
(309) 242-2123
(217) 202-3582
(309) 712-6116
(217) 412-8896
(309) 866-3206
(309) 409-6245
(217) 412-8896
(309) 635-2423
(217) 620-6345
(815) 848-3424
(815) 674-6914
(309) 275-9239
(309) 264-7133
(309) 404-8705
(309) 467-5422
(309) 467-5422
(217) 741-8895
(217) 652-7867
(217) 741-8895
(217) 416-0306
(309) 363-9001
(217) 891-9337
(309) 334-2759
(309) 299-4911
(563) 200-8203
(309) 781-0760
(224) 239-6338
(309) 207-1706
(309) 749-8484
(314) 662-0775
(314) 399-8272
(314) 956-8051
(618)977-0503
(618) 792-3847
(314) 448-9975
(618) 235-8778
(314) 544-7378
(314) 956-8051
(314) 995-5321
(636) 368-5567
(618) 977-0503
(217) 556-3731
(618) 292-0961
(618) 406-7080
(217) 710-4939
(618) 570-8206



Montgomery
Montgomery
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Moultrie
Moultrie
Moultrie
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle
Ogle / DeKalb
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria
Peoria

Last Name
Scheller
Scroggins
Elliott
Gilbreth
Scheller
Scheller
Siebert
Suhling
Thompson
Turner
Boeser
Carr
Miller
Augsburger
Bates
Christensen
Cox
Dunkel
Gorham
Hatfield
Johnson

Kamarauskas

Leamon
Martz
Moorman
Schultz
Schultz
Walker
West
Albee
Atwater
Baer
Crum
Danler
Draper
Frevert
Gauwitz
Gillespie
Isbell
Isbell
Joaquin
Loveall
Miller
Scifres
Stepping
Wettstein
Wettstein
Whitley

First Name
Ronald
John
Darren
Aaron
Judy
Ronald
Blake
Vaughn
Jordan
Cameron
Ron
John
Mark
Jerry
Terry
Kevin
Jeff
Edward
Jeffrey
Hayden
Jacob
Cameron
Garion
Jeff
Jeffrey
David
Devin
Tim
William
Arthur
Nathaniel
Lawrence
Vernon
Perry
Troy
Sean
Douglas
Austin
Gary
Randy
Lance
Melissa
John
Dave
Jeffrey
Jim

Josh
Ricky

Business Name

The Bat Guy Wildlife Control

John Scroggins

Terminix

Sangamon Valley Wildlife Solutions
The Bat Guy Wildlife Control

The Bat Guy Wildlife Control
Siebert's Wildlife Control

ORKIN Pest Control
Nuisance Animal Control
Carr's Outdoor Services
Miller Wildlife Control

Nuisance Animal Removal
KC's Wild Animal Control

Midwest Animal & Pest Control Inc.
Northern IL Wildlife Removal & Repair
Advanced Wildlife Management
WREE

Wildlife Removal Specialists
Schultz's Nuisance Wildlife Control
Schultz's Nuisance Wildlife Control
Critters Gone Urban, LLC

Licensed Wildlife Control LLC
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Swegle Creek Wildlife Nuisance Control
Erosion Control Consulting, Inc.
McCloud

American Pest Control

Plunkett's Pest Control

Central Illinois Wildlife Removal
Nuisance Wildlife Removal

Illinois State Wildlife Service LLC
Plunkett's Pest Control

Dave Scifres Wildlife Services
Critter Control

Wettstein Wildlife Services
Wettstein Wildlife Services

(217) 710-2919
(618) 339-7217
(217) 720-1739
(217) 652-7867
(217) 710-4939
(217) 710-2919
(217) 415-1818
(217) 371-7362
(217) 341-2691
(217) 883-0328
(217) 895-2628
(217) 823-0510
(217) 413-9029
(815) 756-1709
(815) 654-7935
(815) 703-4146
(815) 501-9363
(563) 581-0038
(815) 800-1224
(815) 543-0966
(224) 856-7632
(815) 325-3548
(309) 846-1270
(815) 541-0727
(815) 988-4638
(815) 631-6877
(815) 590-3165
(779) 774-9577
(815) 978-6063
(815) 857-3989
(217) 737-5608
(309) 208-7302
(309) 337-5987
(815) 970-4089
(309) 712-6116
(309) 213-1594
(217) 412-8896
(309) 866-3206
(309) 678-2763
(309) 370-0866
(309) 409-6245
(217) 412-8896
(309) 635-2423
(309) 264-7133
(309) 404-8705
(309) 467-5422
(309) 467-5422
(309) 353-8947



Peoria
Perry

Perry

Piatt

Piatt

Piatt

Piatt

Piatt

Pike

Pike

Pike

Pike

Pope

Pope
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Richland
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Saint Clair
Saline
Saline
Saline
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon

Last Name
Zimmerman
Easton
Kern
Beckman
Beckman
Dixon
Hoewing
Larson
Blakeley
Bradshaw
Collins
Lyons
Bailey
Wassmann
Kerchner
Narvaez
Stronk
Wenzel
Andrews
Budde
Freeman
McCann
Rogers
Schmidt
Sturgill
Bruce
Borkhart
Christman
Feehan
Frank
Frazier
Jones
McManus
Melton
Minnaert
Pont
Crews
Johns
Wassmann
York
Clements
Dodd
Elliott
Gilbreth
Kinney
Kinney
Scheller
Scheller

First Name
Steve
David
Clint
Jarad
Stephen
Michael
Phillip
Lee
Elijah
Vanice
Bobby
John
Tanner
Benjamin
Joseph
Luis
Steve
Joseph
Michael
Jonathan
Rebekah
Ryan
Conel
Dave
Robert
Steven
Jesse
Bill
Bryan
Dale
Gerritt
George
Chevy
Jeffrey
William
Alexander
Denver
Chris
Benjamin
Jacob
Ozzy
Ryan
Darren
Aaron
Keith
Kolbe
Judy
Ronald

Business Name

LTL Building Maintenance
Easton's Wildlife & Mole Control
The Critter Gitter

Anything Wild Animal Control
Anything Wild Animal Control

ORKIN Pest Control

Blakeley Wildlife Management
Bobby Collins wildlife services
Advanced Wild Animal Control

Tabor Services
Wacs Nuisance Control

Kerchner's Nuisance Wildlife Animal Control

Critter Control

Steve's Wildlife Removal
Economy Pest Control

Rottler Pest Solutions
Veteran's Pride Wildlife Control
Rottler Pest Solutions

A.L.S. Wildlife Solutions

ALL OUT Wildlife Control, LLC
Veteran's Pride Wildlife Control

River Valley Wildlife Specialists LLC
Urban Coyote Solutions
Feehan's Wildlife Services LLC

Critter Control

Advanced Wildlife Control Co.
Guardian Wildlife Control
Melton Wildlife Control
Ornery One Animal Control
Pont Wildlife Control

Third Shift Wildlife Removal
ORKIN Pest Control

Wacs Nuisance Control

North Fork Trapping
DefendPro Pest Solutions

217 Nuisance Wildlife Control
Terminix

Sangamon Valley Wildlife Solutions
217 Nuisance Wildlife Control
217 Nuisance Wildlife Control
The Bat Guy Wildlife Control
The Bat Guy Wildlife Control

(815) 217-4614
(618) 924-0912
(618) 731-1203
(217) 355-2997
(217) 355-2997
(217) 202-3582
(217) 356-6458
(217) 992-0011
(217) 491-7887
(217) 285-3059
(217) 242-7414
(815) 257-5751
(618) 439-7295
(618) 638-0499
(815) 910-6201
(331) 285-2122
(708) 672-9362
(815) 252-1236
(314) 662-0775
(618)977-0503
(314) 448-9975
(618) 975-0724
(618) 201-8972
(636) 368-5567
(618) 977-0503
(618) 838-5458
(563) 200-8203
(309) 721-6970
(309) 781-0760
(309) 230-6535
(224) 239-6338
(309) 207-1706
(309) 756-8731
(815) 499-8836
(309) 945-3212
(309) 749-8484
(618) 567-2166
(618) 889-7985
(618) 638-0499
(618) 926-0667
(217) 216-0101
(217) 741-8895
(217) 720-1739
(217) 652-7867
(217) 741-8895
(217) 416-0306
(217) 710-4939
(217) 710-2919



Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Sangamon
Schuyler
Scott

Scott
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair

St. Clair
St.Clair
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Stephenson
Tazewell

Last Name
Siebert
Thompson
Turner
Vogel
Walker
Warren
Blakeley
Suhling
Turner
Boeser
Carr
Crabtree
Elliott
McGinnis
Miller
Andrews
Beran
Beran
Berberich
Budde
Drennen
Duvall
Dwyer
Freeman
Hansen
Hoglund
Holper
Hopkin
House
Madison
McCann
Motz
Reynolds
Roady
Rodgers
Ryals
Schmidt
Sturgill
Bechtold
Buss
Dunkel
Fluechtling
Leamon
Martz
Moorman
Sanchez
Walker
Atwater

First Name
Blake
Jordan

Cameron
Ryan
Cody
Derek
Elijah
Vaughn
Cameron
Ron
John
Geoffrey
Darren
Jordan
Mark
Michael
Michael
Scott
Melinda
Jonathan
Daryl
Larry
Ronald
Rebekah
Nathan
John
Jeff
Kenneth
Brandon
Richard
Ryan
Matthew
Timothy
Bruce
David

Harold Logan

Dave
Robert
Tyler
Randal
Edward
LaVerne
Garion
Jeff
Jeffrey
Matthew
Tim
Nathaniel

Business Name
Siebert's Wildlife Control

ORKIN Pest Control

Catch It Wildlife Control
American Pest Control
Blakeley Wildlife Management

ORKIN Pest Control

Nuisance Animal Control

Carr's Outdoor Services
Crabtree's Critter Catcher
Terminix

McGinnis Wildlife Control
Miller Wildlife Control

Rottler Pest Solutions

Beran Support Services

Ace's Wildlife Removal

Critter Control

Veteran's Pride Wildlife Control
Double D Wildlife Control
Rottler Pest Solutions

Trappers Nuisance Wildlife Control
Rottler Pest Solutions

Rottler Pest Solutions

Pointe Pest Control

Holper's Pest & Animal Solutions
Rottler Pest Solutions

Rottler Pest Solutions

R&M Wildlife Control

A.J.S. Wildlife Solutions

Critter Control

Metro-East Wildlife Control
Frontier Wildlife Control
Terminix

Rottler Pest Solutions

ALL OUT Wildlife Control, LLC
Veteran's Pride Wildlife Control
Tyler Bechtold

Wildlife Control Services
Midwest Animal & Pest Control Inc.

Wildlife Removal Specialists

Northern IL Wildlife Removal & Repair
Critters Gone Urban, LLC

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

(217) 415-1818
(217) 341-2691
(217) 883-0328
(217) 891-9337
(217) 201-4871
(217) 414-4058
(217) 491-7887
(217) 371-7362
(217) 883-0328
(217) 895-2628
(217) 823-0510
(618) 292-0961
(217) 720-1739
(618) 367-1625
(217) 413-9029
(314) 662-0775
(314) 399-8272
(314) 399-5758
(314) 956-8051
(618)977-0503
(618) 792-3847
(314) 710-8185
(618) 779-6464
(314) 448-9975
(314) 662-0791
(618) 235-8778
(314) 544-7378
(314) 281-3368
(314) 680-0411
(618) 954-9414
(618) 975-0724
(314) 956-8051
(618) 301-0625
(618) 795-6046
(314) 995-5321
(314) 920-1851
(636) 368-5567
(618) 977-0503
(618) 975-0097
(815) 990-0555
(563) 581-0038
(815) 656-2501
(309) 846-1270
(815) 541-0727
(815) 988-4638
(815) 847-0992
(779) 774-9577
(217) 737-5608



Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Tazewell
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Vermilion
Vermilion
Vermilion
Vermilion
Vermilion
Vermilion
Vermilion
Vermilion
Warren
Warren
Warren
Washington
Washington
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
White
White
White
White
Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside

Last Name
Crum
Draper
Frevert
Gauwitz
Gillespie
Isbell
Isbell
Joaquin
Keime
Loveall
Miller
Scifres
Stepping
Wettstein
Wettstein
Whitley
Zimmerman
Caldwell
Easton
Kohorst
Narvaez
Rogers
Smith
Banes
Bear
Beckman
Beckman
Hockersmith
Hoewing
Tweedy
Wendt
Bethell
Bethell
Ruebush
Duvall
Hansen
Broge
Davis
Gottfried
Kern
Young
Broge
Davis
York
Young
Albee
Borkhart
Feehan

First Name
Vernon
Troy
Sean
Douglas
Austin
Gary
Randy
Lance
Augustus
Melissa
John
Dave
Jeffrey
Jim
Josh
Ricky
Steve
Thomas
David
James
Luis
Conel
Dexter
Michael
Clinton
Jarad
Stephen
Lee
Phillip
Rick
Robert
James
Mark
Jordan
Larry
Nathan
Todd
Joseph
Craig
Clint
Richard
Todd
Joseph
Jacob
Richard
Arthur
Jesse
Bryan

Business Name

Swegle Creek Wildlife Nuisance Control
McCloud

American Pest Control

Plunkett's Pest Control

Central Illinois Wildlife Removal
Nuisance Wildlife Removal

Illinois State Wildlife Service LLC
Critter Control
Plunkett's Pest Control

Dave Scifres Wildlife Services
Critter Control

Wettstein Wildlife Services
Wettstein Wildlife Services

LTL Building Maintenance

Plank Hill Farms

Easton's Wildlife & Mole Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

ORKIN Pest Control

Anything Wild Animal Control
Anything Wild Animal Control
Lee's Nuisance Removal
ORKIN Pest Control

Predator Nuisance Wildlife
Nation Wide Predator Control
Bethell's Wildlife Control

M. Bethell Wildlife Control
Ruebush Wildlife Control
Rottler Pest Solutions

Rottler Pest Solutions

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

The Critter Gitter
Skillet Fork Furs

Quick Kill Exterminating Co.

North Fork Trapping

Skillet Fork Furs

Licensed Wildlife Control LLC

River Valley Wildlife Specialists LLC
Feehan's Wildlife Services LLC

(309) 337-5987
(309) 712-6116
(309) 213-1594
(217) 412-8896
(309) 866-3206
(309) 678-2763
(309) 370-0866
(309) 409-6245
(309) 258-6656
(217) 412-8896
(309) 635-2423
(309) 264-7133
(309) 404-8705
(309) 467-5422
(309) 467-5422
(309) 353-8947
(815) 217-4614
(217) 994-3449
(618) 924-0912
(630) 777-0873
(331) 285-2122
(618) 201-8972
(815) 608-1766
(765) 532-5997
(217) 356-6458
(217) 355-2997
(217) 355-2997
(217) 469-8860
(217) 356-6458
(217) 808-0699
(317) 326-4670
(309) 334-2759
(309) 299-4911
(309) 333-2535
(314) 710-8185
(314) 662-0791
(815) 988-9108
(602) 505-7569
(618) 599-0322
(618) 731-1203
(618) 599-3093
(815) 988-9108
(602) 505-7569
(618) 926-0667
(618) 599-3093
(815) 857-3989
(563) 200-8203
(309) 781-0760



Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside
Whiteside
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Will
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Will
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill

Last Name
Frank
Martz
McManus
Melton
Minnaert
Schultz
Schultz
Abt
Anderson
Angotti
Banks
Benko
Bermea
Biesterfeld
Blackwell
Branson
Brault
Bronson
Callaghan
Castaneda
Cibrian
Cicci
Colgan
Comanse
Cosentino
Cummings
Currey
Dabrowa
Danler
Dayland
Dehlinger
Divis
Downs
Elwood
Fair

Fein
Frohling Ill
Geisler
Gomez
Gorecki
Graf

Graff
Graves
Griffith
Groen
Gross
Healy
Hidrogo

First Name
Dale

Jeff
Chevy
Jeffrey
William
David
Devin
Blake
James
Vince
Billie
Charles
Arturo
Don

Rich
Emma
Daniel
Terry
Andrew
Omar
Francisco
Christopher
Joseph
Nathan
Brandon
Robert
John
Daniel
Perry
Nickolas
Eric
Shane
Catherine
Bernard
Bryan
Michael
Norman Dean
Michael
Samuel
Jennifer
Tyler

Bob
Myron
Christopher
Josh
Robert
John
Jaime

Business Name

Guardian Wildlife Control

Melton Wildlife Control

Ornery One Animal Control

Schultz's Nuisance Wildlife Control
Schultz's Nuisance Wildlife Control

Wildlife Removal & Exclusion Experts
Nuisance Wild Animal Control

Guardian Pest Control

Have A Heart Wildlife

Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Veteran Wildlife Control LLC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
All Seasons Wild Animal Control

Critter Control

Wildlife Removal & Exclusion Experts

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Guardian Pest Control

Guardian Pest Control

Critter Detectives, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Erosion Control Consulting, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Chanooka Removal

Anderson Humane

A1l Wildlife Removal

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

Wildlife Solutions LLC

Guardian Pest Control

Effective Pest Solutions

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

Urban Wildlife Response, Inc.

Guardian Pest Control

Groen's Wildlife Services, LLC

ARC Pest Control LLC

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention

(309) 230-6535
(815) 541-0727
(309) 756-8731
(815) 499-8836
(309) 945-3212
(815) 631-6877
(815) 590-3165
(630) 631-5400
(815) 953-4529
(219) 924-6900
(708) 870-1776
(219) 924-6900
(708) 699-2789
(847) 870-7175
(708) 785-1314
(847) 870-7175
(815) 471-6155
(331) 215-0067
(630) 631-5400
(847) 870-7175
(800) 274-8837
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(219) 924-6900
(219) 924-6900
(630) 916-7678
(847) 239-2722
(219) 924-6900
(815) 970-4089
(507) 993-4668
(847) 870-7175
(815) 909-8079

(847) 697-2880 ext.53

(815) 325-6818
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(708) 505-5545
(219) 924-6900
(773) 949-0876
(847) 870-7175
(847) 870-7175
(630) 407-4946
(312) 659-1022
(219) 924-6900
(219) 678-2816
(630) 930-4266
(224) 213-0184
(224) 656-2664



Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Will
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Will
Will
Wwill
Will
Will
Will
Wwill
Will
Will
Will
Will
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Will
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill
Will
Wwill

Last Name
Hodges
Holden
Johnson
Kamarauskas
Kendall
Kilgore
Klann
Krumwiede
Landry
Landry
Lekas
Lonigro
McQuade
Merritt
Miltz
Murray
Novinger
Ocasio
O'Rourke
Peifer
Pettinelli
Pocius
Posey
Rivera
Robinson
Ruiz
Savage
Schell
Scheun
Shelton-Tokarz
Slager
Sluis
Sprau
Starai
Stocchero
Strain
Strand
Stronk
Stropus
Taylor
Temple
Thode
Thomas
Urbanski
Van Laan
Vermillion
Watson
Watson

First Name
Latrice
Ty
Anthony
Joseph
Ashley
Kyle

Ron
Michael
Jerome
Patrick
George
Denise
John
Adam
James
Adam
Andrew
Lou
Peter
Daniel
Timothy
Rolandas
Zach
Pablo
Jeff
Edwin
Brandon
Jason
Nicholas
Jordan
Jeff
Kevin
Derek
John
Joseph
Steven
Colin
Steve

Ed
Michael
Dakota
Daniel
Tilus
Adam
Andrew
John
Jacob
Justin

Business Name

Critter Control

Wildlife Police, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Nuisance Wildlife Control, Inc.

D&K Pest Control LLC

All Nuisance Trapping Co.
George's Animal Control

Varment Guard Wildlife Services

Animal Trackers Wildlife Co.

Grizz Pest Management, Inc.

Critter Detectives, Inc.

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
Prairie State Wildlife

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Professional Wildlife Removal LLC

Critter Control

Savage Pest Solutions

Track 'n Trap

Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control
Critter Control

Guardian Pest Control

Primetime

Ace Animal Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Steve's Wildlife Removal

T&C Trapping

Guardian Pest Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Critter Control

ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention
Varment Guard Wildlife Services

On Target Wildlife

(773) 507-6193
(630) 789-9453
(847) 870-7175
(815) 836-8380

8154742002

(630) 348-7463
(630) 915-7566
(847) 284-7939
(630) 416-9920
(630) 554-9262
(630) 816-9937
(708) 646-3834
(231) 676-4918
(309) 435-9201
(847) 884-1057
(309) 830-7151
(708) 800-8680
(630) 916-7678
(847) 870-7175
(630) 543-3100
(630) 687-3414
(847) 870-7175
(815) 600-2616
(224) 493-2269
(618) 308-0438
(847) 346-9418
(773) 614-1185
(815) 304-5370

6305433100

(224) 230-5374
(219) 306-1263
(219) 924-6900
(773) 484-8877
(630) 546-8122
(847) 870-7175
(219) 924-6900
(847) 471-1426
(708) 672-9362
(815) 467-4039
(219) 924-6900
(847) 722-3113
(847) 361-6151
(331) 343-1646
(847) 471-0581
(866) 906-1787
(630) 330-4032
(847) 868-6445
(312) 636-5030



County Last Name First Name Business Name Phone
Will Watson Ryan (312) 636-9078

will Wegner Joseph (773) 951-9245
Will Welch Carl Guardian Pest Control (219) 924-6900
will West Jason Integrated Lakes Management, Inc. (847) 904-0671
Will Willard Cory (217) 417-0150
Will Woijcinski Carmen Critter Detectives, Inc. (630) 916-7678
Will Wojcinski Thomas Critter Detectives, Inc. (630) 916-7678
will Wolf Robert Ampest Exterminating & Wildlife Control (630) 543-3100
Williamson Bailey Tanner Tabor Services (618) 439-7295
Williamson Easton David Easton's Wildlife & Mole Control (618) 924-0912
Williamson Haney Eric Terminix (618) 927-8901
Williamson Henry Chris ORKIN Pest Control (618) 534-8840
Williamson Johns Chris ORKIN Pest Control (618) 889-7985
Williamson Kohorst James ABC Humane Wildlife Control & Prevention (630) 777-0873
Williamson McCree Aaron Terminix (618) 927-8922
Williamson Perry James Terminix (618) 927-8903
Williamson Rogers Conel (618) 201-8972
Williamson Smith Dexter Varment Guard Wildlife Services (815) 608-1766
Williamson Stucker Shawn (618) 727-0921
Winnebago  Bates Terry Nuisance Animal Removal (815) 654-7935
Winnebago  Carlson Ron (815) 378-8803
Winnebago  Cox Jeff (815) 501-9363
Winnebago  Ernst Robert Aquatext Inc (847) 997-5215
Winnebago  Garard James Jim's Nuisance Wildlife Control (815) 222-5857
Winnebago  Gorham leffrey Northern IL Wildlife Removal & Repair (815) 800-1224
Winnebago  Hatfield Hayden Advanced Wildlife Management (815) 543-0966
Winnebago Leamon Garion (309) 846-1270
Winnebago  Moorman Jeffrey Wildlife Removal Specialists (815) 988-4638
Winnebago  Nevel Keith (815) 276-2114
Winnebago  Sanchez Matthew Northern IL Wildlife Removal & Repair (815) 847-0992
Winnebago  Thorpe James Critter Control (844) 292-6254
Winnebago  Walker Tim Critters Gone Urban, LLC (779) 774-9577
Winnebago  West William (815) 978-6063
Woodford Atwater Nathaniel Varment Guard Wildlife Services (217) 737-5608
Woodford Burns Richard ORKIN Pest Control (309) 706-7333
Woodford Draper Troy McCloud (309) 712-6116
Woodford Miller John (309) 635-2423
Woodford Schieler Chad GONE WILD (309) 275-9239
Woodford Scifres Dave Dave Scifres Wildlife Services (309) 264-7133
Woodford Stepping leffrey Critter Control (309) 404-8705
Woodford Wettstein Jim Wettstein Wildlife Services (309) 467-5422
Woodford Wettstein Josh Wettstein Wildlife Services (309) 467-5422
Woodford Zimmerman Steve LTL Building Maintenance (815) 217-4614
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